1   05/07/2022 DE93291
MOC8030, MOC8050
DESCRIPTION
The MOC8030 and MOC8050 series optocoupler
consists of an infrared emitting diode optically coupled
to an NPN silicon photodarlington with the base pin
unconnected in a standard 6 pin dual in line plastic
package.

6   05/07/2022 DE93291
MOC8030, MOC8050
ORDER INFORMATION
MOC8030, MOC8050 (UL Approval)
After PN PN Description Packing quantity
None MOC8030, MOC8050 Standard DIP6 65 pcs per tube
G MOC8030G, MOC8050G 10mm Lead Spacing 65 pcs per tube
SM MOC8030SM, MOC8050SM Surface Mount 65 pcs per tube
SMT&R MOC8030SMT&R
MOC8050SMT&R
Surface Mount
Tape and Reel
1000 pcs per reel
MOC8030X, MOC8050X (UL and VDE Approvals)
After PN PN Description Packing quantity
None MOC8030X, MOC8050X Standard DIP6 65 pcs per tube
G MOC8030XG, MOC8050XG 10mm Lead Spacing 65 pcs per tube
SM MOC8030XSM, MOC8050XSM Surface Mount 65 pcs per tube
SMT&R MOC8030XSMT&R
MOC8050XSMT&R
Surface Mount
Tape and Reel
1000 pcs per reel
7   05/07/2022 DE93291